
Furnizare si livrare pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 103726164

Data publicarii	04.10.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.598,54 RON - 4.598,54 RON

Descriere: SERVETELE UMEDE 72/SET BUC 72 6,5 468 DEZINFECTANT 500ML BUC 24 14,2 340,8
CLORAMINA TABLETE ,200BUC/CUT 10 42,6 426 DETERGENT VASE 1L. BUC 6 11,94 71,64
SANO PARDOSELI 2L BUC 25 26,5 662,5 SACI MENAJ 120L-CT BUC 110 9,3 1023 SACI MENAJ
60L-CT BUC 60 4,35 261 SAPUN LICHID 5L. BUC 8 39,5 316 TROPIC DUST 1L BUC 4 94,9 379,6
MOP BUMBAC 250 GR BUC 100 6,5 650
